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Company Contact Name Phone email 
A+ Mortgage Services Melissa Abramovich (414) 630-1448 melissa@trustaplus.com 

Acuity Insurance Matt Vanden Heuvel 
(800) 242-7666 ​
x3047 mvandenheuvel@acuity.com 

AdvantaClean of Badgerland David Harley (262) 389-5437 dave.harley@advantaclean.com 

America's Preferred  
Home Warranty Jennifer Klug (262) 343-9616 jklug@aphw.com 

American Pacific Mortgage Bill Meisel (262) 281-4982 bill.meisel@apmortgage.com 

Associated Bank Glenn Strozewski (414) 807-8190 glenn.strozewski@associatedbank.com 

Bank Five Nine Ellen Ostermann (414) 333-6079 ellen.ostermann@bankfivenine.com 

BankFirst - Sheboygan 
Wendy Conto 

Becca Thimmig 

(920) 838-3568 
(920) 694-1924 

wconto@bankfirst.com 
bthimmig@bankfirst.com 

BankFirst - Cedarburg Bridget Tally-Brill (920) 889-2828 btally-brill@bankfirst.com 

Bell Bank Mortgage 
Amy Schmoldt 

Derrick Hermann 

(262) 384-8697 
(414) 322-1890 

aschmoldt@bell.bank 
dhermann@bell.bank 

Carroll Law Office Robert Carroll (262) 375-9800 racarroll@carroll-law.com 

Cherry Creek Mortgage Erik Thiel (920) 395-1467 ethiel@guildmortgage.net 

CIBM Mortgage Justin Kuehl (608) 792-3006 justin.kuehl@cibmmortgage.com 

Equitable Bank Gary Rieboldt (414) 587-2324 gary.rieboldt@equitablebank.net 

Fairway Mortgage Company Jamison Kaul (920) 279-9399 Jamison.Kaul@FairwayMC.com 

Frontier Title - Port Washington AJ Schley (414) 429-0617 aschley@frontiertitlellc.com 

HomePro Inspections Inc David Brading (920) 467-1312 dave.brading@yahoo.com 

HomeReview Inspection Services Robert Turicik (920) 946-0433 homereview@wi.rr.com 

HomeTeam Inspectors ​
NorthShore 

Elliot Scott 

Ian Scott 
(414) 455-2997 escott@hometeam.com 

iscott@hometeam.com 
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Company Contact Name Phone email 
Knight Barry Title Michelle Lehman (262) 235-9427 mlehman@knightbarry.com 

Kohler Credit Union Katrina Reimer (262) 518-1805 KREIMER@KOHLERCU.COM 

Landmark Credit Union Andrea Werlein (414) 915-4862 AndreaWerlein@landmarkcu.com 

Merit Title Barbara Elliott (262)305-7568 barb@merittitle.com 

Mr. Mover Nick Meier (414) 531-5526 nick@mrmover.com 

New American Funding Brian Smyth (414) 732-7501 brian.smyth@nafinc.com 

Novus Home Mortgage David Opanga (414) 499-2139 dopanga@live.com 

Oostburg State Bank Thomas Leibham (920) 467-8297 thomasl@oostburgbank.com 

P&R Cleaning Joe D’Acquisto (262) 375-9623 suebrings@gmail.com 

Port Washington State Bank 

Jay Schreurs 

Kelly Lambrecht 

Linda Chay 

(262) 268-7907 
(262) 343-2171 
(262) 483-4416 

jay.schreurs@pwsb.bank 
kelly.lambrecht@pwsb.bank 
linda.chay@pwsb.bank 

Prism Title Candace Liebner (262) 483-3220 candace@prismtitle.com 

Pyramax Bank Darlene Emmer (414) 507-6474 demmer@pyramaxbank.com 

RE/MAX United LLC Jessica Meyer (414) 239-9837 jessica.meyer@remax.net 

RE/MAX United LLC, ​
Renter's Warehouse Andrew Noegel (414) 416-7161 Andrew@tomdidier.com 

Renter's Warehouse Carly Stack (414) 930-4756 officemanager@renterswarehouse.com 

Summit Credit Union Linda Chesak (262) 483-8595 linda.chesak@summitcreditunion.com 

U.S. Bank 
Jeffrey Fahrenbach 

Tracy Bould 

(608) 206-4879 
(262) 424-5717 

jeffrey.fahrenbach@usbank.com 
tracy.bould@usbank.com 

Wisconsin Abstract and Title Sue Conti (262) 377-5559 sconti@wiabstractandtitle.com 


